Position

Acting Streets Supervisor
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Department Total Wages

Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets

Streets

$59,620
$54,592
$52,936
$52,311
$51,584
$48,553
$48,237
$48,048
$47,886
$47,854
$47,348
$46,469
$46,008
$45,941
$45,450
$45,393
$44,622
$42,738

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,715
$28,196
$27,223
$27,790
$27,102
$26,403
$27,019
$26,740
$26,913
$27,027
$27,020
$27,380
$26,527
$26,746
$26,853
$27,205
$25,410
$25,700



