Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acting Streets Supervisor		Hemet	Streets	\$59,620	\$29,715
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$54,592	\$28,196
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$52,936	\$27,223
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$52,311	\$27,790
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$51,584	\$27,102
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$48,553	\$26,403
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$48,237	\$27,019
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$48,048	\$26,740
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$47,886	\$26,913
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$47,854	\$27,027
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$47,348	\$27,020
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Streets	\$46,469	\$27,380
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$46,008	\$26,527
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$45,941	\$26,746
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$45,450	\$26,853
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$45,393	\$27,205
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$44,622	\$25,410
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Streets	\$42,738	\$25,700